

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 75439943

Data publicarii: 17.11.22 Coduri CPV: 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.450,42 RON - 3.450,42 RON

Descriere: RACORD BATERIE WBS25 1/2X40 BUC 4 9.24 36.97 7.03 2 BALAMA CU INSERTIE 125MM EV-ZT125A BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 3 BALAMA PAFTA 198X50X1.8 BF198 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 4 SURUB GIPS CARTON LEMN 3.9X35 PNG 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 5 SURUB GIPS CT 3.5X55 NG FIL RAP 100 BUC/PUNGA PUN 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 6 LACAT 262 25MM AUR BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 7 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID ABS.770ML BUC 4 66.39 265.55 50.45 8 LACAT 264 38MM AUR B 3 4.20 12.61 2.39 9 CASABELLA LAC GARD WENGE 0.75L B 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 10 EL0000066 764534 NILOE PRIZA SCHUKO 2X2P+T BUC 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 11 MAMUT GLUE HIGH TACK 290ML BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 12 KW3 COLTAR INGUST 50\*50\*15\*2 BUC 4 0.76 3.03 0.57 13 ADEPLAST EPS 80+ 20MM 25PL/BAX BAX 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 14 PENSULA LATA MANER BEJ 20MM BUC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 15 LACAT 264 38MM AUR B 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 16 DISC RSQ PREMIUM 125X1.5 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 17 SURUBELNITA TESTER BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 18 SAVANA SUPERLAVABILA CU TEFLON INT 2.5L BUC 1 73.11 73.11 13.89 19 5005818 DURACELL BATERIE ULTRA AAAK4 BUC 12 3.36 40.34 7.66 20 BANDA SG 75 533/100 BUC 7 4.20 29.41 5.59 21 BANDA SG 75 533/80 BUC 7 5.88 41.18 7.82 RUB AF HEX 6.3X100 7504 BUC 10 0.55 5.46 1.04 23 OC-63075 SURUB KOLNER 6.3X75 BUC 10 0.59 5.88 1.12 24 MAMUT GLUE HIGH TACK 290ML BUC 5 26.89 134.45 25.55 25 COADA GREBLA 1800MM BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 26 9005 SPRAY NG INTENS LUCIOS 400ML BUC 3 13.45 40.34 7.66 27 DILUANT PT ALCHID D551-0.9L BUC 2 13.45 26.89 5.11 28 PLACA PERFORATA 60X40X2 BUC 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 29 KM3 COLTAR ASAMBL